Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. BPS External Distribution_QSG Rev. 2.1
BPS Systems -48V Power
BPS48-19-AC5-PS5-DC1E-LVBD
19”/23”
wide
AC input
AC5 - Ind.

Document  Title
CC848815341  Galaxy Pulsar Plus Product Manual
BPS ordering Guide (aka product line brochure)
Condition  AC OK
Green
DC OK
Green
Fault
Red
Normal  ON  ON  OFF
Rectifier Fail  ON  OFF  ON
AC present but not
within limits  Blinks  OFF  OFF
AC not present  OFF  OFF  OFF
DC over current  ON  Blinks  OFF
DC standby (remote)  ON  OFF  OFF
Communication failure  ON  ON  Blinks
Page 13
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. BPS External Distribution_QSG Rev. 2.1
Revision Date Description of the change
1.0 01-19-2023 Initial release
2.0 04-06-2023 Added Rectifier Status LED Table,
Added temperature ratings of system
2.1 11-08-2023 Updated as per OmniOn template
Change History (excludes grammar & clarifications)
Page 14
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. BPS External Distribution_QSG Rev. 2.1
OmniOn Power Inc.
601 Shiloh Rd.
Plano, TX USA
omnionpower.com